
 

                                                                        300 W. Ash 

                                                                         Rm.  #100 

                                                                Salina, KS  67401            

                                                                 Office: 309-5765 
 

Sign up for RecZone on our website:  

www.salina-ks.gov/parksandrecreation 

2016 Fall 

Adult Baseball 

Tuesday/Thursday  

Night League   
 

First team listed will be home team. 

Each team will provide 2 game balls. 

Team Manager Address Phone 

1. Snappers Matt Garretson 2354 Aurora 826-6183 

2. K-State Poly Club Jess Simpson 2310 Centennial Rd. 787-9355 

3. Muffin Stuffers Jordan Cranston 514 S. 9th Apt. H 829-0015 

4. Scorpions Carlos Torres 2006 Harold 643-9495 

All games will be played at Matson Field, intersection of Crawford & Markley 

Date Field 6:15 8:05 

Thursday, September 8 Matson Field 1-2 4-3 

Tuesday, September 13 

Thursday, September 15 

Matson Field 

Matson Field 

4-1 

1-3 

3-2 

2-4 

Tuesday, September 20 Matson Field 3-4 2-1 

Tuesday, September 27 

Thursday, September 29 

Matson Field 

Matson Field 

2-3 

Rain Date 

1-4 

Rain Date 

Tuesday, October 4 

Thursday, October 6 

Matson Field 

Matson Field 

*A 

*C 

*B 

*D 

Tuesday, October 11 Matson Field *E *F 

Thursday, October 13 Matson Field *G—If game at 7:00 PM 

    Sign up for RecZone to receive automatic 

texts/e-mails for weather and access league 

standings, rainouts, rules and future registra-

tions on our website: 

www.salina-ks.org/parksandrecreation 
 

    Post-Season Tournament 
*  A = 1st Seed vs. 4th Seed 

 *  B = 3rd Seed vs. 2nd Seed 

 *  C = Loser *A vs Loser *B 

* D =Winner *A vs Winner *B 

* E = Winner *C vs Loser *D 

* F = Winner E vs Winner *D 

*G-  If Game = Winner *F vs Loser *F 
 


